
Oklahoma City Metro Contact Name Contact Phone Contact Email Website

Crusader Volleyball Club Lacey Hendrickson 405 535-9060 lhendrickson@cha.org

H2 Oklahoma Hunter Bishop 417 839-9100 hunterbishop.h2ok@gmail.com www.h2saintlouis.org

Heart2Serve Volleyball Club Carmen Adriaanse 405 923-4824 carmen@heart2servevolleyball.com https://heart2servevolleyball.com

Kaizen Mike Freeman 405 474-6048 mfreeman83@cox.net www.kaizenvolleyball.net

Ladycats Chris Hamel 405-919-6725 chris.hamel@destinywildcats.com

Noble Juniors Volleyball Club Cynthia Zachary 405 306-9859 cszach@att.net

OK Rush Kerri Cagle 405 826-3507 groovykeri@yahoo.com

OKC Bulldogs Beth Watts 405 476-5856 beth.watts@hotmail.com

OKC Heat Joe Wright 405 210-6020 joe@okcheat.com www.okcheat.com

Oklahoma Charge Larry Taylor 405 410-7160 okchargelar@aol.com www.okchargevolleyball.com

Oklahoma Charge South Tracie Taylor 405 410-7159 tractayl@aol.com www.okchargevolleyball.com

Oklahoma Dynamite Ector Becerra 405 410-1188 okdynamitevolleyball@gmail.com https://m.facebook.com/OKDynamite and Ector becerra

Oklahoma Excel Renee Crockett 817 915-4240 okexcelvb@gmail.com www.okxlvbc.com

Oklahoma Peak Performance Randy Decker 405 227-7583 radecker@att.net www.op2vb.com

Oklahoma Premier Patty Mills 405 209-6602 okpremier@gmail.com www.okpremiervolleyball.org

Oklahoma Storm Heather McDaniel 405 206-7580 heartvb13@yahoo.com www.okstormvbc.weebly.com

OP2 Beach Will Ethridge 405 819-7363 willethr@gmail.com www.op2vb.com

Original Volleyball Club Sara Ligon 405 795-4393 sararligon@yahoo.com

Patriots Volleyball Club Tara Lee 405 613-4057 taraj914@netscape.net

Rise Nikki Dieball 405 921-6214 nikkidieball@gmail.com www.risevbcoklahoma.com

Shawnee Elite VBC Darla Kasterke 405 517-0020 dgkast1@aol.com

Spirit Volleyball Club LeeAnn Fairlee 405 942-2807 lfairlie@crossingsschool.org

Stingray Volleyball Academy Toriano Lands 405 924-4594 lands.toriano@gmail.com www.stingrayvba.com

The Swarm Alex Nicholson 405 696-6084 ahbenbrook@gmail.com

Trinity Volleyball Club Meagan Carter 918 766-3241 t3volleyballclub@gmail.com

Tulsa Metro Contact Name Contact Phone Contact Email Website

Bartlesville  Eclipse VBC Rachel Hough 918 440-7682 mrachellhough@gmail.com www.bartlesvilleeclipsevolleyball.com

Broken Arrow Volleyball Club (BAVC) Janet Tyler 918 630-7221 bavc@cox.net www.BAVC.club

Catoosa Volleyball Club Brandi Kenzey 918 557-8564 bkinzey1916@yahoo.com

Club BA Ian Bullen 918 260-2172 ibullen@baschools.org

Club ONE Brittany Hendrix 918 809-6748 brittanyhendrix@icloud.com www.onevolleyball.net

Code Blue Kari Smith 918 688-5834 karismith@bixbyps.org

Metro Legacy Beth Roe 918 402-4250 bethroe88@cox.net

NEO Elite Paige Budder 918 864-0442 paige.budder@yahoo.com

Oklahoma Blaze Kelly Katsis 918 645-2533 sbkatsis@hotmail.com

Oklahoma Xplosion Amber Ricke 918 857-5554 amberricke@hotmail.com
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Owasso Summit Meghann Turner 918 645-0249 OwassoSummit@gmail.com

Prairie Spirit Cassey Tignanelli 918 273-8086 cassey.tig@gmail.com

Rejoice Xtreme Zac Briscoe 918 -704-8068 zbriscoe@rejoiceschool.com

SWAT Michael Christie 772-408-7004 mchristie@swatvbc.com www.swatvbc.com

The OC Beach David Blakemore 539 302-8998 coach.david.vb@gmail.com www.theocvbclub.com/beach

The OC Volleyball Club David Blakemore 539 302-8998 coach.david.vb@gmail.com www.theocvbclub.com

Tulsa Juniors Drew Tiger 918 833-0731 drewtiger@tulsajuniors.com www.tulsajuniors.com

Tulsa Ignite Paula Warren 918 520-2073 tulsaignitevolleyball@gmail.com www.tulsaignitevb.com

Tulsa Warriors Jordan Denmark 909 800-8046 denmarkjordanc@gmail.com

Ultimate Performance Volleyball Club Missy McCaw-Frett 918 409-4008 missy@directconnect-us.com www.upvbc.com

Velocity Volleyball Club Jamie Fithian 918 521-2815 jamienfithian@gmail.com

Verdigris Club Attack Caleb Horton 918 519-3909 chorton@vps.k12.ok.us

Vertical Beach Volleyball Doug Decker 918 409-1633 doug@verticallimitfitness.com verticalbeachvolleyball.com

Wave Volleyball Club David Schatzmann 918 407-6307 director@wavevolleyball.net www.Wavevolleyball.net

Stillwater Contact Name Contact Phone Contact Email Website

Crush Volleyball Club Kyle Liechti 712 267-3912 crushclubvolleyball@gmail.com http;//stillwatercrush.com

Shawnee

Shawnee Fire VBC Givonna Carter 405 623-2455 firevolleyballclub@hotmail.com

OK Force Rachelle Law 405 694-7046 rdlaw24@gmail.com

Helix Volleyball Club Frederick Wagner 816 699-5089 flwagner@att.net

Seminole

OK Boom (Seminole) Jeanne Lay 405 328-9914 jeannelay@rocketmail.com

Enid Contact Name Contact Phone Contact Email Website

Enid IMPACT Trey Powell 580 402-3175 enidimpact@gmail.com

OK United Scott Orr 580 747-5864 scottorr10@hotmail.com

Clinton Contact Name Contact Phone Contact Email Website

Club West Julie Nelson 405 541-2504 clubwestavengers@gmail.com

McAlester Contact Name Contact Phone Contact Email Website

McAlester Volleyball Club Scott Carrell 832 472-7158 scott.carrell@bpx.com

Ponca City Contact Name Contact Phone Contact Email Website

PC Extreme Robin Cnossen 580 716-7602 cnossenjr@cableone.net Facebook: PC Extreme Volleyball Club
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Rowdies Volleyball Club Brent Clickner 580 747-0930 pcrowdies@yahoo.com

Muskogee Contact Name Contact Phone Contact Email Website

Muskogee Volleyball Club John Hammer 918 348-8180 john.hammer@roughers.net

Lawton Contact Name Contact Phone Contact Email Website

Lawton Heat Volleyball Club Garry Gaede 580 695-2140 garrygaede@gmail.com

Texoma Fury Lillian Chew 254 423-2122 ligan10@hotmail.com

Weatherford

Wind Volleyball Club Melanie Miller 580 302-3442 weatherfordwind@gmail.com www.windvolleyball.com

Tahlequah

Green Country Juniors Volleyball Sarah Foster 918 841-7555 sarahspt@sbcglobal.net www.greencountryvolleyball.com
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